elcame To The grwa% HW

Bar O(r €5 Véaurafhvé

HARRINGTON

Where the drinks are cold and the welcome is always warm

We offer a wide variety of dishes, from classic bar food to gourmet entrees. Our
menu features locally-sourced ingredients and seasonal specials, so there's always
something new to try.

o




Baguettey

all served with salad garnish, coleslaw and a handful of tortilla chips
Fish Finger with Lettuce & Tartare Sauce

Sausage Half Curl Sliced & Homemade Caramelised Onion
Cheese & Tomato

Roasted Veg with Mozzarella

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Sandisiches

all served with salad garnish, coleslaw and a handful of tortilla chips
Tuna Mayo

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Prawns’ Mayonnaise

Jackels

all served with dressed salad
Tuna Mayo

Cheese Beans

Chinese Style Chicken Curry
Cheese & Coleslaw

Prawns’ Mayonnaise

Brewu% Houge 5;0%%4 %«% Loaded (Juckely

all served with dressed salad

Fajita Steak with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese
Fajita Chicken with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese
Veg Fajita with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese

Solady

all served with crisp salad, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, pepper, onions, croutons
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Coriander

Ham Cheese & Boiled Egg

Tuna Mayo

Prawn Marie Rose

O

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£9.50
£9.50

£13.95
£12.95
£11.95

£12.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95




o

Starterg

Soup & Half a Baguette £6.95
with butter portion

Battered Cauliflower Florets £6.95
served with curried mayonnaise and fresh corriander

Black Pudding Fritters £6.95
served with Cumberland sauce

Sweet Chilli Chicken Bites £6.95
with fried peppers and onions and garnished with coriander

Garlic Mushrooms £6.95
with toasted baguette

Cheese Nachos £6.95

with salsa sour cream and jalapenos

Local Cumberland Sausage £15.50
served with creamed mashed potatoes topped with homemade caramelised onion gravy in a giant
Yorkshire pudding

Hand Battered Fish & Chips £16.50
served with mushy peas and house curry sauce

Whitby Wholetail Scampi £15.50
served with homemade chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

Brewery House Lasagne £14.95
served with garlic bread, house slaw and a dressed salad

Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie £14.95

a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mashed potatoes
and seasonal vegetables

Cajun Half Roast Chicken £14.95
served with house slaw, corn on the cob, salad and homemade chips

Chicken Basil Chorizo Penne Pasta, Peppers & Onions £14.95
served in a mild cream sauce with garlic bread

Oven Roasted Salmon Fillet Finished with Capers & Shrimps in Garlic Butter £17.50
served with roasted new potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken with Pineapple Peppers & Onions £1595
served with wild rice and prawn crackers

Sizzling Steak Fajitas £17.95
served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese

Sizzling Chicken Fajitas £16.95
served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese

Salt & Pepper Chips with Chicken, Fried Onions & Mixed Peppers £14.95
Salt & Pepper Chips with Steak, Fried Onions & Mixed Peppers £14.95

o




Vegetarian Fajitas
served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese

Vegetarian Sausage & Mash
served with homemade caramelised onion gravy in giant Yorkshire pudding

Mediterranean Vegetarian Lasagne
served with garlic bread, coleslaw and a dressed salad

Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie
served with homemade chips and a dressed salad

A

can add chips to any dish for £2.00

8oz Rump
cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

80z Prime Sirlion Steak
cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

80z Prime Rump Steak Surf and Turf
cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

8oz Prime Sirlion Steak Surf and Turf
cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

Brewery House Mega Mix

8oz rump, 100z gammon steaks, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, fried egg,
onion rings and peas

Steak Sauces

Pepper Sauce

Mushroom Sauce

Garlic Butter

100z Prime Gammon Steak

served with fresh pineapple, fried egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

Brewery House Burger

£14.95

£15.50

£14.50

£14.50

£18.50

£21.50

£21.50

£24.50

£30.00

£4.00

£15.50

£15.50

2 X 40z steak burgers with bacon, mature cheese, homemade onion rings topped with smoky tomato

relish served with brioche bun, dressed salad and coleslaw

O




o

Srides

Chips £3.50 Mushrooms £1.00
Onion Rings £3.50 Coleslaw £1.50
Bread & Butter £1.50 Garlic Mayo £1.00
Garlic Bread £3.00 BBQ Sauce £1.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.50 Corn on the Cob £1.50
Sweet Chilli Dip £1.00 Dressed Crisp Salad £2.50
Beans £1.50 Gravy £1.50
Salt & Pepper Chips £4.00 Mashed Potato £2.00

C/\d,o(rwg/ Menw £8.00

Welcome to the Brewery House Childrens menu planner. Choose your main course along with two of
your favourite sides to accompany your main course. All children’'s meals come with ice cream.

Pain Courge Sides

Fish Fingers Lasagne Chips Peas

Chicken Bites Bolognese Pasta Mash Mixed Veg
Sausage Vegetarian Garlic Bread Corn on the Cob
Ham Sandwich Sausage Beans Mushy Peas

49%@7} £6.95

Cheesecake of the Week
freshly made cheesecake
served with your choice of cream, ice cream or custard

Chocolate Fudge Cake
warm, rich chocolate cake
served with your choice of cream, ice cream or custard

Sticky Toffee Pudding
classic british dessert consistingof dark, dense sponge cake topped with a sweet toffee sauce
served with your choice of cream, ice cream or custard

o




Tise Meals for £20

Monday to Thursday Only
12pm - 2pm & 5pm - 7pm

Hand Battered Fish & Chips

served with mushy peas and house curry sauce

Wholetail Scampi

deep fried wholetail scampi served with chips, mushy pease and homemade tartar sauce
Cumberland Sausage

served with creamed mash potato topped with homemade caramelised onion gravy in a giant Yorkshire
pudding

Brewery House Lasagne

served with garlic bread, house slaw and a dressed salad

Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie
a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mashed potatoes
and seasonal vegetables

Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie
served with homemade chips and a dressed salad

Vegetarian Sausage & Mash
served with homemade carameliesed onion gravy in a giant Yorkshire pudding

Mediterranean Vegetarian Lasagne
served with garlic bread, coleslaw and a dressed salad




o

Wa% Lunch

Served Sunday
12pm - 7pm

Qne Cowrge - €295 Juse Cowrge - £16.95
Three Cowrge - £2195  Small / Kidp - £9.95

Starterg

Soup of the Day

served with warm crusty roll and butter

Garlic Mushrooms
button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce on toasted ciabatta

Battered Cauliflower Florets
served with curried mayonnaise and fresh corriander

Vaing

Served with Chips or Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Vegetables of the Day

A

Roast Topside of Beef
served with yorkshire pudding

Roast Turkey Crown
served with yorkshire pudding and stuffing

Roast Leg of Lamb
served with yorkshire pudding

Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie
served with homemade chips and a dressed salad

Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie
a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mashed potatoes
and seasonal vegetables

o




qu% 9060{,0&/6‘/ S

v
N Quiz Night!

v,

Every Wednesday 8pm!
This is your chance to show off your knowledge and
have fun in a friendly competition

? @ Free Chip Butty's!

Steak & Bottle of Wine Thursdays
x2 Rump steak and a bottle of wine £45

Steak cooked to your liking served with classic
grill garnish and chips

Fish Fryday 2x Deal £30
normal fish with bread and butter with a pot of tea

—= SATURDAY STARTERS

Saturdays 2x starters for £10

THE BARN - FUNCTION ROOM

FUNCTION ROOM HIRE - For more information please visit our website

FUNERALS WEDDINGS BUSINESS MEETINGS

—— % ‘L ’ |
e S i f'
: -

I T " S ‘\}'

www.thebreweryhouse.co.uk

www.facebook.com/
breweryhouseharrington/




