

Welcome to the Brewery House



Where the drinks are cold and the welcome is always warm

We offer a wide variety of dishes, from classic bar food to gourmet entrees. Our menu features locally-sourced ingredients and seasonal specials, so there's always something new to try.

Lunch Time Baguettes	
10 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1	
Daguelles	
all served with salad garnish, coleslaw and a handful of tortilla chips	
Fish Finger with Lettuce & Tartare Sauce	£8.50
Sausage Half Curl Sliced & Homemade Caramelised Onion	£8.50
Cheese & Tomato	£8.50
Roasted Veg with Mozzarella	£8.50
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£8.50
Sandwiches	
all served with salad garnish, coleslaw and a handful of tortilla chips	
Tuna Mayo	£7.50
Ham & Cheese	£7.50
Cheese & Tomato	£7.50
Prawns' Mayonnaise	£7.50
Jackets	
all served with dressed salad	
Tuna Mayo	£9.50
Cheese Beans	£9.50
Chinese Style Chicken Curry	£10.50
Cheese & Coleslaw	£9.50
Prawns' Mayonnaise	£9.50
Brewery House Special Fully Loaded Jacket	5
all served with dressed salad	C17.05
Fajita Steak with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese	£13.95
Fajita Chicken with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese	£12.95 £11.95
Veg Fajita with Salsa Sour Cream & Cheese	£11.95
Salads	
all served with crisp salad, lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, pepper, onions, croutons	
Sweet Chilli Chicken & Coriander	£12.95
Ham Cheese & Boiled Egg	£11.95
Tuna Mayo	£11.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£11.95

Starters	
Soup & Half a Baguette with butter portion	£6.95
Battered Cauliflower Florets served with curried mayonnaise and fresh corriander	£6.95
Black Pudding Fritters served with Cumberland sauce	£6.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken Bites with fried peppers and onions and garnished with coriander	£6.95
Garlic Mushrooms with toasted baguette	£6.95
Cheese Nachos with salsa sour cream and jalapenos	£6.95
00-00	
Main Course	
Local Cumberland Sausage served with creamed mashed potatoes topped with homemade caramelised onion gravy in	£15.50 n a giant
Yorkshire pudding Hand Battered Fish & Chips	£16.50
served with mushy peas and house curry sauce Whitby Wholetail Scampi	£15.50
served with homemade chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce Brewery House Lasagne	£14.95
served with garlic bread, house slaw and a dressed salad	
Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mas and seasonal vegetables	£14.95 shed potatoes
Cajun Half Roast Chicken served with house slaw, corn on the cob, salad and homemade chips	£14.95
Chicken Basil Chorizo Penne Pasta, Peppers & Onions served in a mild cream sauce with garlic bread	£14.95
Oven Roasted Salmon Fillet Finished with Capers & Shrimps in Garlic Butter served with roasted new potatoes and seasonal vegetables	£17.50
Sweet & Sour Crispy Chicken with Pineapple Peppers & Onions served with wild rice and prawn crackers	£15.95
Sizzling Steak Fajitas served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese	£17.95
Sizzling Chicken Fajitas served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese	£16.95
Salt & Pepper Chips with Chicken, Fried Onions & Mixed Peppers	£14.95
Salt & Pepper Chips with Steak, Fried Onions & Mixed Peppers	£14.95



£15.50

Vegetarian

Vegetarian Fajitas served with warm tortilla wraps and sour cream, salsa and grated cheese	£14.95
Vegetarian Sausage & Mash served with homemade caramelised onion gravy in giant Yorkshire pudding	£15.50
Mediterranean Vegetarian Lasagne served with garlic bread, coleslaw and a dressed salad	£14.50
Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie	£14.50



From The Grill

8oz Rump cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings	£18.50
8oz Prime Sirlion Steak cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings	£21.50
8oz Prime Rump Steak Surf and Turf cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings	£21.50
8oz Prime Sirlion Steak Surf and Turf cooked to your liking with grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings	£24.50
Brewery House Mega Mix 8oz rump, 10oz gammon steaks, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, fried egg, onion rings and peas	£30.00

Steak Sauces £4.00

Pepper Sauce

Mushroom Sauce

Garlic Butter

10oz Prime Gammon Steak

served with fresh pineapple, fried egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms and homemade onion rings

Brewery House Burger

2 x 4oz steak burgers with bacon, mature cheese, homemade onion rings topped with smoky tomato







Chips	£3.50	Mushrooms	£1.00
Onion Rings	£3.50	Coleslaw	£1.50
Bread & Butter	£1.50	Garlic Mayo	£1.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00	BBQ Sauce	£1.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£3.50	Corn on the Cob	£1.50
Sweet Chilli Dip	£1.00	Dressed Crisp Salad	£2.50
Beans	£1.50	Gravy	£1.50
Salt & Pepper Chips	£4.00	Mashed Potato	£2.00



Childrens Menu

£8.00

Welcome to the Brewery House Childrens menu planner. Choose your main course along with two of your favourite sides to accompany your main course. All children's meals come with ice cream.

Main Course

Fish Fingers Lasagne

Chicken Bites Bolognese Pasta

Vegetarian Sausage Sausage

Ham Sandwich

) ides

Chips

Peas

Mash

Mixed Veg

Garlic Bread

Corn on the Cob

Beans

Mushy Peas



£6.95

Cheesecake of the Week

freshly made cheesecake served with your choice of cream, ice cream or custard

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Sticky Toffee Pudding

classic british dessert consistingof dark, dense sponge cake topped with a sweet toffee sauce





Two Meals for £20

Monday to Thursday **Only**

12pm - 2pm & 5pm - 7pm

Hand Battered Fish & Chips

served with mushy peas and house curry sauce

Wholetail Scampi

deep fried wholetail scampi served with chips, mushy pease and homemade tartar sauce

Cumberland Sausage

served with creamed mash potato topped with homemade caramelised onion gravy in a giant Yorkshire pudding

Brewery House Lasagne

served with garlic bread, house slaw and a dressed salad

Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie

a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mashed potatoes and seasonal vegetables

Vegetarian

Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie

served with homemade chips and a dressed salad

Vegetarian Sausage & Mash

served with homemade carameliesed onion gravy in a giant Yorkshire pudding

Mediterranean Vegetarian Lasagne

served with garlic bread, coleslaw and a dressed salad







Sunday Lunch

Served Sunday

12pm - 7pm

One Course - £12.95 Two Course - £16.95

Three Course - £21.95 Small / Kids - £9.95

Starters

Soup of the Day

served with warm crusty roll and butter

Garlic Mushrooms

button mushrooms in a creamy garlic sauce on toasted ciabatta

Battered Cauliflower Florets

served with curried mayonnaise and fresh corriander



Mains

Served with Chips or Creamy Mashed Potatoes & Vegetables of the Day

Roast Topside of Beef

served with yorkshire pudding

Roast Turkey Crown

served with yorkshire pudding and stuffing

Roast Leg of Lamb

Brewery House Cheese, Potato & Leek Pie

served with homemade chips and a dressed salad

Brewery Classic Steak & Guinness Pie

a shortcrust pastry filled with tender pieces of steak braised in ale, served with chips or mashed potatoes



Weekly Specials



Quiz Night!

Every Wednesday 8pm!

This is your chance to show off your knowledge and have fun in a friendly competition

Free Chip Butty's!



x2 Rump steak and a bottle of wine £45 Steak cooked to your liking served with classic grill garnish and chips





Fish Fryday 2x Deal £30

normal fish with bread and butter with a pot of tea

Saturdays 2x starters for £10





THE BARN - FUNCTION ROOM

FUNCTION ROOM HIRE - For more information please visit our website

FUNERALS



WEDDINGS



PARTIES



BUSINESS MEETINGS







www.thebreweryhouse.co.uk



www.facebook.com/ breweryhouseharrington/